Volunteer
Adams, Brandon
Afansev, Laura
Anderson, Kathy
Applegate, Tom
Bailey, Timothy
Barker, Lee
Beauchamp, Peggy
Beimel, Ed
Beimel, Pam
Beliveau, Linda
Bellomo, Nancy
Bergen, Linda
Bergquist, Linda
Blanco, Mike

Blankinship, Kathryn

Bohannon, Sharon
Boyer, Randy
Briggs, Jon
Brizzolara, Dane

Brown-Barry, Mary Joe

Bryant, Lynn
Buker, Daniel
Burke, Dianna
Byrne, Darlene
Cain, David
Campbell, Kathy
Campbell, Rita
Cancel, Donna
Canton, John
Carlson, Catherine
Carneiro, Suzanne
Carrasco, Elaine
Chemotti, Rebecca
Childs, Bette
Childs, Will

Clark, Julianne
Clark, Nannette
Clay, Carrie
Clayton, Sarah
Clingan, Jeff
Collins, Lou
Colvard, Janet
Conde, Graciela
Cooper, Linda
Coykendall, Diane
Criqui, Nan
Crowley, Ellen

Jul

18.67

23.23
9.38
4.53
9.78

3.87
2.9
20.93
18.17

9.12
3.85

5.05
22.97

36.78

15.87
9.13

11.3

3.9
6.48
2.97

35.05

3.28

5.72
103.72
3.45
56.82
3.28

2.25
9.83

92.55
16.33
50.58

8.78

3.18
6.62

OO onNOoO

2.97
49.28
3.18
33.92
3.17

13.18
13.32

Oct

4.35
8.03

36.4

3.58

16.4
85.28
3.07
25.67
3.13

15.28
13.1

Total
0
14.38

48.82

60.5
25.35
4.53
12.95
1.25
28.97
14.8
96.67
49.62

12.47
16.98

12
88.63
39
75.9
8.65
84.17
18.8

62.5

14.1
25.33
6.23
113.78
26
6.87

36
25.08
330.83
26.03
166.98
18.37

33.9
42.87



Cupaiuolo, Susan
Davis, Terry
Diamond-Weber, Sonja
Dorsey, Jennifer
Dowling, Mark
Dreilinger, Anna
Dreusike, Ellen
Dreyer, Shahla
Driver, Helen

Duca, John
Earnest, Gail
Ehrlinger, Dave
Eischen, Cathy
Eliason, Meitzu
Emont, Barbara
Eoff, Paula

Eskesen, Ann

Evans, Charlene
Farley, Barbara
Fattaleh, Stacy
Fitchen, Patti

Fox, Tiffany
Friestedt, Mary
Friske, Lois
Gallagher, Patti
Gayle, Lori

Gerardi, John

Gil, Monique
Gillespie, Julie
Gjerset, Susan
Goott, Joan
Griffiths, John
Gritzmaker, Luci
Gwilliam, Stephanie
Haggarty, Rosemary
Halpern, Harriet
Hardin, John
Haynes, Summer
Heinlein, Catherine
Hellinga, Christiana
Herskowitz, Joan
Hesse, Maxine
Hilty, Pat
Holzinger, Lin
Hopwood, Randal
Iwan, Matthew
Jara, Pam

Jara, Timothy

6.18
47.88

17.75
26.68
12.25

11.15

O OO o oo

18.28

18.85

2.2

8.5

3.07

19.43

21.78

20.78

3.23

7.65

29.97
9.68

58.37
9.5

37.22
37.72

16.75

O O O o oo

17.28

1.38
20.97
17.75

17.2
14.07

9.05
16.38

28.67
6.47
4.97
14.5

15.43

O O O o o

13.88

14.47



Jolly, Cecilia
Jones, Beverly
Jones, Helen Sully
Jones, Leslie
Jones, Paula
Kaufmann, Vicki
Keener, Alice
Keller, Rose Ann
Kelly, Susan
Khorooshi, Sholeh
Klee, Tanya

Knibb, Deborah
Koch, Craig

Koch, Nancy
Kopfstein, Robert
Kuba, Kim

Lai, Mei-Mei
Lappe, Joy
Lavender, Marina
Lentz, John
Levine, Phyllis
Levor, Ruth

Lin, Lan

Lingnell, Jill
Linton, Pat

Liss, Bernadette
Lowe, Mindy
Lukas, Amelia
Lundblad, John
Mannen, Chana
Manolovitz, Deborah
Marsa, Rita
Martin, Barry
Martin, Danielle
May, Mary
McBride, Cyndy
McGarry, Tanna
McGee, Jessica
McKee, Tracey
Meakin, Faith
Meinhardt, Cynthia
Mendoza, Kathy
Mergenthaler, Cheryl
Metcalfe, Lacy
Miller, Kathleen
Mitchell, Dave
Montag, Helen Purcell
Morice, JoLynn

9.13

2.95

12.93
11.02
12.62
25.62

19.18
9.58
2.98

26.53
7.22

6.62
22.9
14.03
6.35

18.05

O O o oo

13.48

3.18
8.38
15.35
8.25
4.3

00 O O O

8.83
3.97

49.47

9.48

3.08

12.65
3.03
18.27
12.03
8.33
20.45

22.33
11.6

22.47
5.05

6.95
10.62
7.48

3.95

66.13

10.8

4.85
2.65
13.33
8.37
3.47

40.17

6.03

17.5
7.87
63.23
31.42
24.42
67.2

87.37
31.3
6.12

86.57

33.87
14.5

18.07
3.08

44.27

80.78

27.68

60.42

28.02

59.67

13.47
28.75
52.27
10.87

7.18
73.38

39.97
42.35
19.65

212.32



Mundy, David
Nell, Gretchen
Nelson, Leslie
Orisek, Pamela
Overman, Bill
Overman, Rita
Parizeau, Laurie
Parker, Mary (Mimi)
Parker, Vann
Paul, Ben
Petersen, Dan
Polidori, Sara
Posner, Susan
Potter, Karen
Prasuhn, Joanne
Prater, Arlene
Prater, Ron

Pratt, Alice

Price, Mo (Maureen)
Priskorn, Linda
Pyle, Kathy
Querques, Frank
Rawlings, Bill
Redlitz, Barb
Rehome, Cheryl
Ricardez, Raul
Ritter, Barbara
Ritter, Kyle
Rodriguez, Madeline
Rose, Sharon Clay
Rose, Steve
Rozycki, Liz
Ruddick, Nick
Ruddick, Sue
Ruidera, Diandra
Russak, Heather
Russell, Cynthia
Ryan, Carol Ann
Ryan, Victoria
Saad, Kendra
Salvage, Phyllis
Sandahl, John
Schaffer, Jeffrey
Schofield, Paul
Schwartz, Barbara
Schwartz, Suzie
Searcy, Karen
Searles, Bill

10.6

3.1

2.62
32.05

8.53
16.62
22.32

8.62
28.92

11.37
11.38

13.38
16.73

16
11.57

16.85

6.53

5.02

19.37

3.1

3.35
6.03
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10.58

9.95
10.23
28.17

16.42
9.75

9.08
9.05
11.43
3.42

5.67

12.87
3.83
0
3.22

9.98

8.95
11.73
0

24.78

9.07
19.02

7.75
7.72
9.78
6.42
14.33
10.98
0.02
14.6

3.18
4.92
3.13

2.83

3.3
1.5
2.87
12.85
0



Seko, Kathleen
Selzer, Kenneth
Semby, Manna
Sewell, Jackie
Shaffer, Lisa

Shah, Brandi
Shahpazova, Katerina
Shapiro, Michaele
Shapiro, Sandy
Sharda, Candy
Short, Patricia
Showalter, Julia
Siebert, Bobbi
Sievertson, Wendy
Simon, Joan

Siow, Beverly
Sloan, John

Smith, Sue
Smullen, James
Spath, Frances
Spath, Walter
Spindel, Anne
Stark, Douglas
Sterling, Lynn
Stern, Jacqueline
Stewart, Linda
Sulier, Barbara
Svec, Rita

Tesolin, Elizabeth
Toscano, Emily
von Schlieder, Arleen
Wallace, Terri
Walters, Judy
Wardlow, Wendy
Warren-Fox, Brandon
Wasserman, Jennifer
Watt, Beth

Watt, Bill
Westman, Jan
Wheeler, Kelly
Wilder, Diana
Willis, Sally

Willis, Will

Wood, Jill

Worley, Kay

Wu, Jessie

Young, Deborah
Zeidler, Janet

9.97

15.08

4.38
25.08

7.33
11.57

4.02
6.5
11.6
39.08
12.58
5.75

O OO OO woOo

18.38

20.35

16.98

10.17

3.25

O OO OO0 oo Oo

9.88
3.87

19.93

9.13
16.12

O OO OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoo

12.97

15.07

4.67
22.02

5.63

34.47

3.28
15.67

1.85
10.55

1.25
23.58
28.25
14.92

N
ONUOOOOOOONOOOOO

[
©
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4.5
12.98

3.38

O O o O oo

6.27

17.38
1.95
2.98

14.37

22.32
5.28

100.32

15.82
80.62

9.18
41.95

7.27
17.72
58.05

128.95
48.03
41.8

18

4.8
6.43
51.3

69.35
41.67

14.47

3.25
5.38

19.23
19.38
9.87

71.9
1.95
21.28
65.48



Zito, Kathy 418 0 0 3.72 7.9
Grand total 1,869.07 1,779.70 1,488.30 1,556.58 6,693.65



